
Thursday, September 3    Teachers Meeting  

Tuesday, September 8            AM-New student Orientation /PM-Old Student Schedule 

Wednesday, September 9    First Day of Regular Classes 

Monday—Tuesday , September 14—15  Rosh Hashana     No Classes 

Wednesday—September 16   Tsom Gedalia     2PM Dismissal 

Tuesday, September 22    Erev Yom Kippur    No Classes 

Wednesday,  September 23       Yom Kippur     No Classes 

Mon-Tues , September 28-29   Succos      No Classes 

Wednesday, September 30    Chol Hamoed Program    Early Dismissal 

Thursday, Oct 1—Tuesday, Oct 6   Succos Break     No Classes 

Wednesday, October 7    School Resumes 

Wednesday, November 11    Veteran’s Day—Clerical Day—Progress Report 

Thurs.—Fri. , November 26–November 27  Thanksgiving       No Classes 

Monday., November 30    Parent-Teacher Conferences   6:30—8  

Friday -Monday, December 11-14   Chanukah Vacation    No Classes 

Tues, December 22    Asarah B’Teves     2PM Dismissal 

Friday, January 1     Legal Holiday     No Classes 

Tuesday, January 12– Wed, Jan. 20   Midterm Exams 

Thurs, January 21– Sunday, January 31  Mid-winter Vacation    No Classes 

Monday  February 1    Clerical Day—2nd Report Card   No Classes 

Tuesday, February 2    Classes Resume  

Monday, February 15    President’s Day     No Classes 

Tuesday, March 16    3rd Marking Period Report Cards 

Wednesday, March 23    Fast of Esther       2 P.M. Dismissal 

Wednesday Night, March 23   Purim      Special Program 

Thursday, March 24    Purim        

Friday, March 25     Shushan Purim      

Wednesday, March 30    Parent-Teachers Conferences   6:30—8 

Wed, April 20—Sun.  May 1   Passover Vacation    No Classes 

Monday, May 2     School resumes 

Thurs—Sun , May     Tentative Retreat     No Classes 

Monday, May 30     Memorial Day     No Classes 

Wed. June 8—Wed. June 22   Finals & Regents Weeks 

Sunday-Monday June 12-13   Shavuos 

Thursday, June 23    Last Day of Exams     
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